
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 63477250

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.11.21 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.318,34 RON - 2.318,34 RON

Descriere: TEAVA 30*10*1.5 - 7.14 LEI/ML * 30 = 214.20 TEAVA ZINCATA - 30.25 LEI/ML * 42 = 1270.50
MUFA ½ - 3.36 LEI/BUC * 1 = 3.36 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.2 - 16.81 LEI/KG * 4.5 = 75.64 DISC
ABRAZIV 230*1.9 - 11.77 LEI/BUC * 2 = 23.54 PENSULA 60 - 5.88 LEI/BUC * 3 = 17.64
DILUANT NITRO 1L - 16.81 LEI/BUC * 4 = 67.24 EMAIL GRI 2.5L - 63.03 LEI/BUC * 2 = 126.06
REZERVA TRAFLET - 3.36 LEI/BUC * 10 = 33.60 TRAFLET - 22.69 LEI/BUC * 1 = 22.69
POLICARBONAT 4MM - 194.96 LEI/BUC * 2 = 389.92 PROFIL H 4MM - 58.82 LEI/BUC * 1 = 58.82
SURUB AUTOF. 4.8*19 - 15.13 LEI/SUTABUC * 1 SUTABUC= 15.13
